
Pr
of

. M
ei
je
rs

la
an

Prof. Fockema Andreaelaan

Prof. Drionla
an

Prof. Fockema Andrea
elaan

Prof. Meijerslaan

2

52

26

3

9

46

58

35

10

398

16/G1

13

36/G2

14

29

392

10

71

8

16

33

73

1

1742

16/G1

27

31
16

16

21

55

18

56

15

48

44

28

11

67

12

30

19

10

21

6

75

51

14

396

354-408

4

394

7

69

388

59

16/G2

60

13

79/G1

7

79/G3

17

31

20

11/G2

63

54

15 13

65

29

24
14

27

77

40 15

50

19

23

8

390

306-352

16/G3

44/G1

16/G3

4

57

274-304

22

2

53

16/G2

61

6
12 8

16/G4

25

44/G2

6

11

5

400

79

9

17

44/T1

402

38

12

23

386

5

79/G2

2749

12141230
2818

1765

1240

2621

1244 1246
2788

1206

280527872784

2816 1213

1764

1242

2812

2647

1209

1237

2807

1328

1243

2820

1235

2827 28252826
2823 2810

2593

1232

1238

2811
2808

2780

1211

2786

2815

1210

2813

1207

1334
1331

2821
2817

2791 2778

2783

1761

2681

1762

2646

1763

1239

1333

2716

2782

2785

2619

1332

1330

2828

1208

2781

2814

27792777

2809
2824

1236

1233

2790

3068

30741247

28192822

2806

2776
1245

2799

1205

3150

3151

2620

1329

1231

2789
1241

1212

35

37

LEGENDA

Besluitvlak

BGT- en kadastrale gegevens

Besluitgebied

omgevingsvergunning

De Loef

Baarn

1 : 1000

A3

170573

1

NL.IMRO.0308.OV0085-VG01

datum :

datum ondergrond :

voorontwerp :

ontwerp :

vaststelling :

schaal :

bladnummer :

Identificatiecode :

projectnummer :

gemeente

formaat :

aantal bladen :

adviseurs in

ruimtelijke

ontwikkeling

Postbus 479, 6800 AL Arnhem  l   T 026 357 69 11  I  www.sab.nl

1

19-03-2019

26-01-2018

-

12-12-2018

19-03-2019


	Sheets and Views
	_A3


